March 7-9, 2014

Green Pool
Burbank Coyotes
Gunners Green (Richland)
Tri-City Fuzion (Pasco)
Umatilla Vikings

Fri. 3/7

Sat. 3/8

Sun. 3/9
Game #1

Game #2

Game #3

Game #4

Game #5

Game #6

Time
5:30
7:50

9:00
9:00
11:20
11:20
12:30
12:30
2:50
6:20
7:30
7:30

8:00
10:20

semis

10:20
semis

11:30
12:40
Winner 3rd

1:50
1st/2nd game

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite Burbank, WA
5th Grade Boys
Wins  Losses Yellow Pool Wins Losses
TC Sonics (Tri Cities)
Pasco Storm
The New Magic (Richland)
Risin' Up (Tri-Cities)
Gym
HS #2 TC Sonics Pasco Storm
HS #2 Burbank Coyotes Gunners Green
HS #1 The New Magic Risin' Up
HS #2 Tri-City Fuzion Umatilla Vikings
HS #2 TC Sonics The New Magic
MS  Pasco Storm Risin' Up
HS #1 Burbank Coyotes Umatilla Vikings
MS  Gunners Green Tri-City Fuzion
HS #1 Risin' Up TC Sonics
HS #2 Umatilla Vikings Gunners Green
HS #1 Burbank Coyotes Tri-City Fuzion
HS #2 Pasco Storm The New Magic
HS #1
Green #4 Yellow #4
HS #1
Green #1 Yellow #2
HS #2
Yellow #1 Green #2
HS #1
Green #3 Yellow #3
HS #2
Loser Game #2 Loser Game #3
MS

Winner Game #2

Winner Game #3



