## Tri-Cities Coyote Invite 5th Grade Boys

Green Pool Burbank Coyotes Gunners Green (Richland) Tri-City Fuzion (Pasco) Umatilla Vikings		Wins	Losses  Yellow Pool  TC Sonics (Tri Cities)  Pasco Storm  The New Magic (Richland)  Risin' Up (Tri-Cities)		Wins	Losses
<u>Fri. 3/7</u>	<u>Time</u> 5:30 7:50	<u>Gym</u> HS #2 HS #2	TC Sonics Burbank Coyotes	Pasco Sto Gunners G		
<u>Sat. 3/8</u>	9:00 9:00 11:20 11:20 12:30 12:30 2:50 6:20 7:30 7:30	HS #1 HS #2 HS #2 MS HS #1 MS HS #1 HS #2 HS #1	The New Magic Tri-City Fuzion TC Sonics Pasco Storm Burbank Coyotes Gunners Green Risin' Up Umatilla Vikings Burbank Coyotes Pasco Storm	Risin' Up Umatilla V The New M Risin' Up Umatilla V Tri-City Fu TC Sonics Gunners C Tri-City Fu The New M	Magic /ikings uzion s Green uzion	
<u>Sun. 3/9</u> Game #1	8:00	HS #1	Green #4	Yellow #4	1	
Game #2	10:20 semis	HS #1	Green #1	Yellow #2	2	
Game #3	10:20 semis	HS #2	Yellow #1	Green #2	2	
Game #4	11:30	HS #1	Green #3	Yellow #3	3	
Game #5	12:40 Winner 3rd	HS #2	Loser Game #2	Loser Ga	me #3	
Game #6	1:50 1st/2nd game	MS	Winner Game #2	Winner G	Same #3	